
 

 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
(Subject to change) 
 
6th Grade 
English 6 (Mr. Blair) 
●  Multiple Choice Quiz 3/2 
●  In class essay 3/9  
●  Book Report 3/19 
 
Technology 6 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Typing Web (15 min/week) 
● Makerspace Team Proposals 
● Makerspace Team Blogs 
 
Math 6 (Mrs. Seales)  
● IXL Decimals F.1-F.5 due 3/2 
● B25/26 & B33/34 Packet due 3/2 
● CR #17 due 3/8 
● CR #18 due 3/15 
● CR #19 due 3/22 
 
Science 6 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Moon Observations 3/1-3/23 
● Earth, Moon, and Sun quiz 3/7 
● Planet brochure due 3/20 
● Astronomy quiz 3/23 
 
Social Studies 6 (Ms. Waterman)  
● Ancient Rome Quiz (3/9) 
● Roman Emperor Project (3/23) 
 
Art 6 (Ms. Sikkema)  
● Romero Britto Animal Figurines 
 
Spanish 6 (Mrs. Ahrens)  

● Family Tree Project 3/6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Main Office (607) 264-3265 

➔Mr. Keane - ​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Mulvihill - ​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sessock - ​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Ahrens - ​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Alex - ​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Amspacher - ​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Blair - ​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. DeBoyace -​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Drugatz - ​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Hill - ​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Schilling - ​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Seales - ​eseales@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Shuster -​ ​lshuster@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Sikkema - ​asikkema@cvscsd.org  
➔Ms. Urban - ​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Waterman - ​twaterman@cvscsd.org 
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Upcoming Assignments 
 
7th Grade 
English 7 (Mr. Blair) 
● Short answer quiz 3/2 
● Multiple Choice quiz 3/9 
● Book Report 3/19 
 
Technology 7 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Code.org Modules 
● Scratch Intro Project 
● Card Conditionals Game 
 
Math 7 (Ms. Schilling)  
● Ch. 6 Test 3/5  
● Ch. 7 Test 3/15 
● Ch. 8 Quiz 3/23 
 
Science 7 (Mr. Blanchard/ Ms. Amspacher) 
● Short unit on renewable energy 
● Mechanical energy unit (simple & complex 

machines, motion)  
 
Social Studies 7 (Ms. Waterman) 
● American Revolution Timeline (3/9) 
● American Revolution Art Project (3/23) 
 
Spanish 7 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Dialogue Presentations 3/1-2 
● Test Chapter 3  3/9 
● City Project  3/16 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
 
8th Grade 
English 8 (Mr. Blair) 
● In class essay 3/2 
● Multiple Choice quiz 3/9 
● Skill Project presentation 3/19 
  
 
Art 8 (Ms. Sikkema )  
● Oil pastel skill check 3/2 

● Oil pastel Nature drawing 3/16 
● Sketchbook drawing 3/16 
● Paint Chip matching 3/23 

 
 
Math 8 (Mrs. Seales) 
● Quiz - Scientific Notation 3/1 
● Test - Scientific Notation 3/7 
● CR #16 due 3/8 
 
Math 8 (Ms. Schilling) 
● Exponent Quiz 3/1 
● Exponent Test 3/7 
● CR # 16 due 3/8 
 
Science 8 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Human body systems unit  
● Weekly body systems quizzes on Friday’s  
● Human body systems test 3/23 
 
Social Studies 8 (Ms. Waterman) 
● Robber Barons/Captains of Industry Project 

(3/16) 
● Gilded Age Quiz (3/23) 
  
 
Spanish 8 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Menu Project  3/9 
● Test Chapter 8  3/16 
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